
hunterfinancial.../Inbox

Sep 28 at 3:06 PM

Fwd: KBTC-CF Zoom General Meeting 10/6/20

Cjm9413@aol.com <cjm9413@aol.com>
To: Thomas A. Hunter <hunterfinancial@yahoo.com>

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Ron Ronald <r.g.ronald@gmail.com>
Date: September 22, 2020 at 4:07:02 PM EDT
To: Conni Adams <TerriLaneTerriers@verizon.net>, Judy Agnew <kerionkerries@gmail.com>,  "Barbara & Bob Beuter" <BBKERRY@aol.com>, Beverly Bracken
<BGBrac@aol.com>, Chris Cagle <cc60@bellsouth.net>,  findlaymarsha@yahoo.com, Mark Findlay <Findlaymark@rocketmail.com>,  George Hanna
<georgewhanna@msn.com>, Tuesday Hanna <tuesdayhanna@outlook.com>,  Blake C Hansen <blakechansen@me.com>, Eva Hansen <Bluecrushkbt@me.com>,  Lindy
Troia <Lindy.Troia@gmail.com>, augiemyblue@yahoo.com,  Anthony Lopez <b.bluebaykbt@verizon.net>, Jennifer Manders <foreverpups@gmail.com>,  Carol MacLeod
<cjm9413@aol.com>, roundpenpals@aol.com, Kathy <kathybrien@aol.com>,  JohnOBrien <flyingbrien@aol.com>, Kathryn Jolin <southpeachfrenchies@gmail.com>, 
Virginia Harding <kerryblu2@gmail.com>, "Clair & Linda Pheasant" <ecpheasant@earthlink.net>,  "Linda & Clair Pheasant" <lrpheasant@earthlink.net>,
pina3535@yahoo.com,  Barbara Price <kbirish1@bellsouth.net>, Ron Ronald <R.G.Ronald@gmail.com>,  "Robert W. Roth" <bobro59@gmail.com>, Nicole Ruiz
<nydarkbt5@gmail.com>, jbnbev@comcast.net,  James Wilson <Brendaskbts@gmail.com>, Marcia Yeager <Crazyshetland1@gmail.com>,  GENE TEANY
<geneteany@bellsouth.net>, dgroomingspaw@yahoo.com,  michael waggener <lemerickskb@yahoo.com>, natures@bellsouth.net
Subject: KBTC-CF Zoom General Meeting 10/6/20

Greetings members:

My apologies for not having sent out a letter sooner than this.  It's been a VERY unusual time we all find ourselves in and the hope is that all of you, your family, and friends
are doing well in Covid times we find ourselves in.  As you know the landscape of what is allowed/permitted has been changing on a weekly basis if not daily at times.

Through the generosity of the Clearwater Kennel Club they are allowing us to use their Zoom account to hold a virtual general meeting.   To that end we will have a
GENERAL VIRTUAL MEETING on Tuesday October 6, 2020 at 7pm utilizing Zoom.  The login information is listed below.  The password (CKC) will be essential for you to
have to get into the meeting.  Please just click on the link for the meeting (it's in blue and underlined below).  We have several items to catch up on and update on the
status of the January shows. Also, we are in need of trophy donations for our 2 January Specialties.   With regards to the trophy fund donations please contact Judy Agnew.
   

For those that are showing this week in Tampa, the best of luck to all !!

Looking forward to seeing everyone virtually in 2 weeks at our virtual meeting.  

Ron Ronald
President
KBTC-CF

Topic: Kerry Blue Terrier Membership Meeting
Time: Oct 6, 2020 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)
 

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7994373838
 
Meeting ID: 799 437 3838
Passcode: CKC
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